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MANAGING DIRECTORS DIRECTORATE FEES AND CHARGES 2020/21 Appendix A

2020/21 2019/20

%

Increase

£ £

Guards Club, Maidenhead (Dawn - Dusk) 20          0.00 0.00

Hines Meadow Multi Storey Maidenhead 1,280         

Up To 1 Hour 1.10 1.10 0.0%

1 To 2 Hours 2.20 2.20 0.0%

2 To 3 Hours 3.40 3.40 0.0%

3 To 4 Hours 5.20 5.20 0.0%

4 To 5 Hours 5.90 5.90 0.0%

Over 5 Hours 9.50 9.50 0.0%

Evenings (6pm - Midnight) 2 2 0.0%

Season Tickets (3 Months) 270 260 3.8%

Season Tickets (6 Months) 530 510 3.9%

Season Tickets (Per Annum) 1,035                     1,000                     3.5%

Home Park, Windsor > 181            

Charges apply Mon - Fri between 9am-4pm (Weekends and Bank Holidays free)
Signs will indicate when the car park is not in use due to events or functions

Up To 1 Hour 1 1 0.0%

1 To 2 Hours 2 2 0.0%

2 To 4 Hours 4 4 0.0%

Over 4 Hours 7 7 0.0%

Season Tickets (3 Months) 225 220 2.3%

Season Tickets (6 Months) 445 430 3.5%

Season Tickets (Per Annum) 880 850 3.5%

Horton Road, Datchet 60              

Charges apply Mon - Sat between 9am-6pm (Sundays and bank holidays free)

Up To 1 Hour 0.20 0.20 0.0%

1 To 2 Hours 0.50 0.50 0.0%

2 To 3 Hours 1 1 0.0%

3 To 4 Hours 1.50 1.50 0.0%

Over 4 Hours 5 5 0.0%

Charges apply Mon - Sat between 9am-Midnight (Sunday and bank holidays free)
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